BALOGH 7699 Kensington Court - Brighton, MI  48116-8561 - (248) 486-RFID - Subject to Modifications
BI-1746 Manual
Allen-Bradley SLC™
Backplane Module
BALOGH
7699 Kensington Court
Brighton, MI  48116-8561
(248) 486-7343

2 I:X.1/2 I:X/18 Specific Fault (bits 0-3) Description of Specific Fault
3 I:X.1/3 I:X/19 Specific Fault (bits 0-3) Description of Specific Fault
4 I:X.1/4 I:X/20 General Fault 1 = Fault or Timeout
5 I:X.1/5 I:X/21 TAG Present 1 = TAG Present
6 I:X.1/6 I:X/22 Low Battery 1 = Battery Low *
C
H
A
N
N
E
L
1 7 I:X.1/7 I:X/23 Execution Status 1 = Execution Complete
8 I:X.1/8 I:X/24 Specific Fault (bits 0-3) Description of Specific Fault
9 I:X.1/9 I:X/25 Specific Fault (bits 0-3) Description of Specific Fault
10 I:X.1/10 I:X/26 Specific Fault (bits 0-3) Description of Specific Fault
11 I:X.1/11 I:X/27 Specific Fault (bits 0-3) Description of Specific Fault
12 I:X.1/12 I:X/28 General Fault 1 = Fault or Timeout
13 I:X.1/13 I:X/29 TAG Present 1 = TAG Present
14 I:X.1/14 I:X/30 Low Battery 1 = Battery Low *
C
H
A
N
N
E
L
2 15 I:X.1/15 I:X/31 Execution Status 1 = Execution Complete
    r Not applicable to the batteryless Read/Write series of TAGS.
     When reading the "OF" style Fixed Code TAG, this bit is used to indicate that the new TAG data read is different from the last TAG data
     read.
  Specific Fault Codes: